Fire Alarm Systems - AVENAR panel 2000
AVENAR panel 2000
V d S
u Compact modular fire panel, expandable up to 4
loops, provides customized solutions for small
to medium size applications
u High resolution display with bright colors to
indicate alarms and events

Cooling Natural convection*
*Do not obstruct the vent holes.
Ordering information
FPA-2000-SFM Panel kit standard license, frame-mount
AVENAR panel 2000 is a compact modular fire panel for
small to medium size systems. It comes standard in a
housing with panel controller, power supply, battery
controller module and one LSN loop module. Depending
on the project specific needs, the fire panel can be
extended with up to four LSN 0300 A loop modules, in
total six functional modules. Each loop can contain up to
254 LSN elements.
The frame-mount panel kit includes a panel controller
standard license.
Order number FPA-2000-SFM | F.01U.383.887
FPA-2000-PFM Panel kit premium license, frame-mount
AVENAR panel 2000 is a compact modular fire panel for
small to medium size systems. It comes standard in a
housing with panel controller, power supply, battery
controller module and one LSN loop module. Depending
on the project specific needs, the fire panel can be
extended with up to four LSN 0300 A loop modules, in
total six functional modules. Each loop can contain up to
254 LSN elements.
The frame-mount panel kit includes a panel controller
premium license.
Order number FPA-2000-PFM | F.01U.383.893
FPA-2000-SWM Panel kit standard license, wall-mount
AVENAR panel 2000 is a compact modular fire panel for
small to medium size systems. It comes standard in a
housing with panel controller, power supply, battery
controller module and one LSN loop module. Depending
on the project specific needs, the fire panel can be
extended with up to four LSN 0300 A loop modules, in
total six functional modules. Each loop can contain up to
254 LSN elements.
The wall-mount panel kit includes a panel controller
standard license.
Order number FPA-2000-SWM | F.01U.383.886
FPA-2000-PWM Panel kit premium license, wall-mount
AVENAR panel 2000 is a compact modular fire panel for
small to medium size systems. It comes standard in a
housing with panel controller, power supply, battery
controller module and one LSN loop module. Depending